SP
IL
L
&
CO
N
TA
IN

T
218 ENVIROEQUIP www.enviroequip.com
Ordering Information
GSCSKC240 	 240L Wheely Bin Spill Kit
Ordering Information
GSCSKC120 	 120L Wheely Bin Spill Kit
Ordering Information
GSCSKCS 	 Station Spill Kit
Ordering Information
GSCSKC10 	 10 Litre Drum Spill Kit
Ordering Information
GSCSKC20 	 20 Litre Drum Spill Kit
Ordering Information
GSCSKCFL 	 Fork Lift Spill Kit
Unisorb Spill Kits - Chemicals & Water
10 Litre Drum Kit

	 Polypropylene, 14/Ctn,
	 1.2m x 10cm
Ordering Information
GSCSBM-SH6180	Marine Booms (Snap
	 hook join), 6m x 18cm
GSCSBM-SH3180	Marine Booms (Snap
	 hook join), 3m x 18cm
GSCSBM-SH3125	Marine Booms (Snap
	 hook join),
	 3m x 12.5cm
GSCSBM-RT6180	 Marine Booms (Rope
	 tie join), 6m x 18cm
GSCSBM-RT3180	 Marine Booms (Rope
	 tie join), 3m x 18cm
GSCSBM-RT3125	 Marine Booms (Rope
	 tie join), 3m x 12.5cm
GSCSBW-SH6	 Water Booms w/float
	 (Snap hook join),
	 6m x 18cm
GSCSBW-SH3	 Water Booms w/float
	 (Snap hook join),
	 3m x 18cm
GSCSBW-RT6	 Water Booms w/float
	 (Rope tie join),
	 6m x 18cm
GSCSBW-RT3	 Water Booms w/float
	 (Rope tie join),
	 3m x 18cm
GSCMB3180	 Meltblown Booms
	 (Snap hook join),
	 3m x 18cm
GSCMB3125	 Meltblown Booms
	 (Snap hook join),
	 3m x 12.5cm
GSCCB3160	 All Cotton (Snap hook
	 join), 3m x 16cm
Ordering Information
GSCMBR401.1	 Oil only Roll, 10mm
	 thick, 40m x 1.1m
GSCMBR40.9	 Oil only Roll, 10mm
	 thick, 40m x 0.9m
GSCMBR501	 Oil only Roll, 10mm
	 thick, 50m x 1m
GSCMBBR401.1	 Oil only Roll, 5mm thick ,
	 40m x 1.1m
GSCMBBR40.9	 Oil only Roll, 5mm thick,
	 40m x 0.9m
GSCMBBR501	 Oil only Roll, 5mm thick
	 50m x 1m
Envirosorb
Hydrocarbon Only
Absorbent Pillows Ordering Information

T
221ENVIROEQUIPwww.enviroequip.com
Ordering Information
GSCCR40.32	 Rolls - Meltblown
	 Polypropylene, 5mm thick,
	 5/ctn, 40m x .32m
GSCCR40.9	 Rolls - Meltblown
	 Polypropylene, 5mm thick,
	 1/pk, 40m x .9m
GSCCP	 Pads - Meltblown 5mm
	 thick, 50/pk, 28cm x 32cm
GSCCPP	 Pads - Meltblown 5mm
	 thick, 50/pk, 45cm x 45cm
GSCUM	 Mats - Meltblown 5mm
	 thick, 20/pk, 80cm x 55cm
GSCUMB3.6	 Mini-Booms Polypropylene
	 filling, 8/ctn, 3.6m x 7.5cm
GSCUMB2.4	 Mini-Booms Polypropylene
	 filling, 12/ctn, 2.4m x 7.5cm
GSCUMB1.2	 Mini-Booms Polypropylene
	 filling, 24/ctn, 1.2m x 7.5cm
GSCPCB2.4	 Mini-Booms Polypropylene
	 filling, 7/ctn, 2.4m x 10cm
GSCSBC3.125Mini-Booms Polypropylene
	 filling, 4/ctn, 3.0m x 12.5cm
GSCUS10L	 Sock Polypropylene filling,
	 70/ctn, 60cm x 6cm
GSCPPC	 Pillows - Polypropylene,
	 10/ctn, 37m x 58m
GSCUP	 Pillows - Polypropylene,
	 40/ctn, 34cm x 22cm
GSCUP10L	 Pillows - Polypropylene,
	 96/ctn, 18cm x 18cm
GSCPTC2.5	 Particulate 2.5kg, 6/ctn
UNISORB
CHEMICALS & WATER